Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LAMPS
JC G4 (Bi-Pin) Series 10-18V Range Eliminates
Voltage Drop Calculation
Energy Efficient
High Power LED Option

- Available in Amber, Blue, Green and White
Specifications
Ordering Information
Energy Savings Comparison
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Equivalent
Wattage
JC10
1.5 G4 80693 JC10/1WW/LED Omnidirectional 10-24 3000 82 150 30,000 1/10 1.21" 10
JC20
1.8 G4 80782 JC20/2AMB/LED Omnidirectional Amber 10-24 - - - 30,000 1/40 1.81" -
1.8 G4 80780 JC20/2BLU/LED Omnidirectional Blue 10-24 - - - 30,000 1/40 1.81" -
1.8 G4 80779 JC20/2GRN/LED Omnidirectional Green 10-24 - - - 30,000 1/40 1.81" -
1.8 G4 80781 JC20/2RED/LED Omnidirectional Red 10-24 - - - 30,000 1/40 1.81" -
2.4 G4 80833 JC2/827/LED Omnidirectional 10-24 2700 82 240 30,000 1/10 1.81" 20
2.4 G4 80690 JC20/2WW/LED Omnidirectional 10-24 3000 82 250 30,000 1/40 1.81" 20
2.4 G4 80815 JC20/2NW/LED Omnidirectional 10-24 5000 82 260 30,000 1/10 1.81" 20
JC35
4.5 GY6.35 80830 JC35/4WW/LED Omnidirectional 10-18 3000 82 450 30,000 1/30 1.65" 35
JC50
5.5 GY6.35 81997 JC50/5WW/LED Omnidirectional 10-18 3000 82 550 30,000 1/30 1.71" 50